
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Nr. 

15 

19 

18 

14 

1 

12 

4 

5 

22 

30 

13 

7 

17 

46 

61 

21 

52 

11 

67 

Naam 

Chris Gasparotto Ruiter 

Arjan Gilbert Wever 

Edwin Devolder Bakker 

Robert Popovych Werkhoven 

Mark Hushovd Stavenuiter 

Johan Mayo Bosman 

Rober Chicchi Stroet 

Marcel Westra de Wit 

Egbert Pinotti van Wezenbeek 

Gerard Di Luca Kaag 

Rob Santaromita Stavenuiter 

Marcel Boasson Hagen Breg 

Kundige Arthur Kunne 

Arno Hofland Hoogendijk 

Niels Kwiatkovski Kaatee 

Philip Rojas Zwier 

Thom Trofimov Tesselaar 

Mark Schleck schuitemaker 

Joost Pozzato Botman 

Klasse 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur2015 

pedaleur 

pedaleur2015 

R o n d e n  

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

36 

Verschil 

0.080 

1.016 

1.147 

2.831 

4.523 

4.566 

4.693 

5.462 

5.714 

6.101 

8.417 

9.213 

25.179 

1:36.851 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

Tot. Tijd 

1:08:05.031 

1:08:05.111 

1:08:06.047 

1:08:06.178 

1:08:07.862 

1:08:09.554 

1:08:09.597 

1:08:09.724 

1:08:10.493 

1:08:10.745 

1:08:11.132 

1:08:13.448 

1:08:14.244 

1:08:30.210 

1:09:41.882 

1:08:24.256 

1:09:34.279 

1:09:37.304 

1:10:02.269 

Beste Td 

1:34.311 

1:34.259 

1:35.385 

1:35.684 

1:37.267 

1:38.423 

1:38.785 

1:38.531 

1:38.987 

1:39.429 

1:39.317 

1:39.393 

1:40.669 

1:39.537 

1:38.908 

1:41.133 

1:42.810 

1:44.766 

1:44.653 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

0.080 

Gem. Snelheid 

40758,565 

Beste Rondetijd 

1:34.259 

Beste Snelheid 

47740,799 

Beste Ronde door 

19 - Arjan Gilbert Wever 
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Koers naar het duister 

pedaleur 

Koers naar het duister 

Wedstrijd gestart om 19:02:57 

HTC Hoorn 1250,000 Km 
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